C O L U M B U S  M c K I N N O N  C O R P O R A T I O N
EASY OPERATION. COMPACT DESIGN.
Featuring one of the most compact designs in the industry, the Coffing LSB-C is designed for
reliability and strength and now includes added safety, performance, and water-resistant features.
With a through-hardened load chain and stamped-steel housing, these ratchet lever hoists are
lightweight, durable, and are ideal for construction and commercial applications.
FEATURES & BENEFITS
COMPACT AND RUGGED DESIGN

Number With
Load Limiter
Lift (ft.)* Reeving
Min Distance
Between Hooks
(in.)
Handle
Length (in.)
Average Handle
Effort (lbs.)
Net Weight
(lbs.)
 1500 lbs.
(0.75T)
LSB-1500C-5 LSB07505 LSB07505LL 5 1 15.26 9.35 46 11.9
LSB-1500C-10 LSB07510 LSB07510LL 10 1 15.26 9.35 46 14.2
LSB-1500C-15 LSB07515 LSB07515LL 15 1 15.26 9.35 46 16.4
LSB-1500C-20 LSB07520 LSB07520LL 20 1 15.26 9.35 46 18.6
LSB-1500C-LCX LSB075LCX LSB075LCXLL Less Chain 1 15.26 9.35 46 9.7
2000 lbs.
(1T)
LSB-2000C-5 LSB10005 LSB10005LL 5 1 16.16 9.35 58 12.3
LSB-2000C-10 LSB10010 LSB10010LL 10 1 16.16 9.35 58 14.6
LSB-2000C-15 LSB10015 LSB10015LL 15 1 16.16 9.35 58 16.8
LSB-2000C-20 LSB10020 LSB10020LL 20 1 16.16 9.35 58 19.0
LSB-2000C-LCX LSB100LCX LSB100LCXLL Less Chain 1 16.16 9.35 58 10.1
3000 lbs.
(1.5T)
LSB-3000C-5 LSB15005 LSB15005LL 5 1 19.17 10.10 66 20.5
LSB-3000C-10 LSB15010 LSB15010LL 10 1 19.17 10.10 66 24.1
LSB-3000C-15 LSB15015 LSB15015LL 15 1 19.17 10.10 66 27.8
LSB-3000C-20 LSB15020 LSB15020LL 20 1 19.17 10.10 66 31.4
LSB-3000C-LCX LSB150LCX LSB150LCXLL Less Chain 1 19.17 10.10 66 16.8
6000 lbs.
(3T)
LSB-6000C-5 LSB30005 LSB30005LL 5 1 24.17 14.63 75 34.8
LSB-6000C-10 LSB30010 LSB30010LL 10 1 24.17 14.63 75 40.7
LSB-6000C-15 LSB30015 LSB30015LL 15 1 24.17 14.63 75 46.6
LSB-6000C-20 LSB30020 LSB30020LL 20 1 24.17 14.63 75 52.5
LSB-6000C-LCX LSB300LCX LSB300LCXLL Less Chain 1 24.17 14.63 75 28.9
12000 lbs.
(6T)
LSB-12000C-5 LSB60005 LSB60005LL 5 2 28.18 14.63 76 64.9
LSB-12000C-10 LSB60010 LSB60010LL 10 2 28.18 14.63 76 76.7
LSB-12000C-15 LSB60015 LSB60015LL 15 2 28.18 14.63 76 88.5
LSB-12000C-20 LSB60020 LSB60020LL 20 2 28.18 14.63 76 100.3
LSB-12000C-LCX LSB600LCX LSB600LCXLL Less Chain 2 28.18 14.63 76 53.1
*Standard lifts shown. Consult factory for other available lifts.
COFFING LSB-C // 3
Capacity